S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Last updated: 08/23/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finish LEDOptic Options
01: Black
02: White
L25A4-646.35...   33W
L25A4-646.35...
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
50: 50º
20: 20º
Dimming Options
120V  LTE
120-277V  0-10V
IP
CRI
EEI
see table
40
93
RG 1
03 Black
 A++
TC 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
08 White
MISSY PICCOLO
 2
00
0
m
m
Ø 142
Ø190
18
5
60
MISSY GRaNDE
 2
00
0
m
m
Ø 142
Ø227
25
0
60
CodICE W Lm (3000K)
L25A8-641.15... 12 1615 50°
L25A8-641.20... 17 2240 50°
CodICE W Lm (3000K)
L25A8-646.35... 33 3750 50°
(16° on request)
(16° on request)
(20° on request)
IP

Last updated: 08/23/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finish LEDOptic Options
01: Black
02: White
L25A4-641.15...   12W
L25A4-641.25...   17W
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
50: 50º
16: 16º
Dimming Options
120V  LTE
120-277V  0-10V
IP
CRI
EEI
see table
40
93
RG 1
03 Black
 A++
TC 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
08 White
MISSY PICCOLO
 2
00
0
m
m
Ø 142
Ø190
18
5
60
MISSY GRaNDE
 2
00
0
m
m
Ø 142
Ø227
25
0
60
CodICE W Lm (3000K)
L25A8-641.15... 12 1615 50°
L25A8-641.20... 17 2240 50°
CodICE W Lm (3000K)
L25A8-646.35... 33 3750 50°
(16° on request)
(16° on request)
(20° on request)
IP